List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

October 27 & 28, 2010
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Ken Eakin
	
	k.eakin2010@gmail.com
	724-683-6434

	Brian Shaw
	A Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	773-975-2639

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	Prashant Patel
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	prashant.patel@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2377

	Ryan Vandermenlen
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	ryan.vandermenlen@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2705

	Jim Greene
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	james.greene@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2130

	Jason Fehr
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	jason.fehr@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2351

	Adam Peter
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	adam.peter@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2351

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro
	g.sursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-662-8381

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetal@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	412-600-5238

	Zane Reed 
	Clayburn
	zwreed@hotmail.com
	724-624-0559

	Keith Cox
	Cox Refractories
	kci01@atlanticbb.net
	814-312-0497

	Heath Reimers
	Crucible Industries
	heath.reimers@crucible.com
	315-470-9288

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3023

	John Gambone
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	jgambone@elwd.com
	330-506-9896

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Adam Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	cscarmack@elwd.com
	330-442-2001

	Chuck Fryman
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	cfryman@elwd.com
	724-658-6527

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels 
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	724-658-6199

	Ben Russo
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	brusso@elwd.com
	724-657-8331

	Carl Stratton
	Exochem Corporation
	castrat@comcast.net
	724-853-0724

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns_exochem@msn.com
	330-519-5959

	John Hammer
	Exochem Corporation
	jhammer_exochem@msn.com
	440-277-1246

	Rob Gilkey
	Fedmet Resources
	rgilkey@fedmet.com
	724-877-9038

	Peter Koslik
	Fedmet Resources
	pkoslik@fedmet.com
	905-468-7421

	Jeff Weyant
	Fedmet Resources
	jw.wahl@comcast.net
	410-488-5408

	KC Chan
	Gateway Corporation
	kccgimm@yahoo.com
	412-916-7699

	Gaurav Seksaria
	Govind Steel
	gs@govindsteel.com
	206-575-9300

	Greg Dowling
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	greg.dowling@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6368

	Mark Rodney
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	mark.rodney@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6517

	George Shannon
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	george.shannon@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6531

	Tom Kantor
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	thomas.kantor@latobesteel.com
	724-532-6470

	Chad Ireland
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	724-539-6747

	Jason Gahan
	LeTourneau Technologies
	jgahan@letourneautechnologies.com
	903-237-7502

	Mark Loeffelholz
	Magnesita
	mark.loeffelholz@magnesita.com
	717-793-5513

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita
	bob.mascara@magnesita.com
	330-501-5151

	Steve DeChaud
	Metallurgica 
	steve.dechaud@metallurgicana.com
	630-466-8000

	John Neal 
	Metallurgica
	john.neal@metallurgicana.com
	330-509-1160

	Terry Germanoski
	Metallurgica
	terry.germanoski@metallurgicana.com
	330-207-5250

	Michael Pierce
	RAMM Metals
	mp@rammglobal.com
	239-430-7474

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals
	hl@rammglobal.com
	330-534-1694

	Mark Suer
	Special Metals Corporation
	msuer@specialmetals.com
	304-526-5558

	Dave Koller
	Standard Steel
	dkoller@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4696

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4973

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mlabanow@stollberg.com
	440-288-3668

	Max Bleiler
	Stollberg Inc.
	mbleiler@stollberg.com
	216-496-0558

	Al Urana
	Stollberg Inc.
	aurana@stollberg.com
	724-516-6918

	Marc McClymonds
	Stollberg Inc.
	mmcclymonds@stollberg.com
	716-278-1620

	Tim Carnrike
	Stollberg Inc.
	tcarnrike@stollberg.com
	716-278-1613

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Mike Zinni
	Stollberg Inc.
	mzinni@stollberg.com
	716-278-1659

	Darrell Sturgill
	Stollberg Inc.
	dsturgill@stollberg.com
	937-360-6603

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	412-431-8250

	Dave Henderson
	Timken
	dave.henderson@timken.com
	330-471-3510

	Jim Davidson
	Timken
	james.davidson@timken.com
	330-471-7306

	Dean Caliguore
	Universal Refractories
	caliguore1179@comcast.net
	724-971-3779

	Kevin Smith
	Universal Stainless
	k.smith@univstainless.com
	412-257-7649

	Mike Hubbs
	VacuForm Inc.
	mhubbs@vacuforminc.com
	330-938-9674

	Mark Garbowsky
	WHEMCO
	mgarbowsky@whemco.com
	724-643-7004


